2014 AWARDS for PAPNM Enchanted Lands Show

BEST of SHOW

PAPNM Cash Award

Mabel Dodge Luhan House

Frontier Frames
Frontier Frames

Ampersand

BEST PASTEL/WATERCOLOR

PAPNM Cash Award
Atlantic Papers
Dakota Art Pastels
Ampersand

Sakura of America
Sakura of America
Cheap Joe's Art Stuff

BEST OIL/ACRYLIC

PAPNM Cash Award
Bristle Magic
Gamblin Colors
Palette Garage

Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor

Edgmon Art
FrameTek

Princeton Artist Brush Co.

Windsor-Newton

Honorable Mention Oil/Acrylic

Chartpak Inc.
Chartpak Inc.
ColArt/Liquitex
Palette Garage

Piedra Lumbre Morning - Patricia Rose Ford

Over night stay excluding holidays for
Enchanted Lands Show

$100 check to PAPNM

$25 Gift Certificate for custom picture
framing

4-11x14 Gessobord and one 3 pack of 6x8
Gessobord

Total Value
Abiquiu Vista - Mike Mahon

$150 Gift Certificate
S50 Gift Certificate
3-8x10 Aquabord
12 KOI watercolors
KOI Water Color Pocket Field Sketch Box
apron & tote bag
Total Value

The Usual Suspects - Lee MacLeod

Brush cleaner samples and an apron
set of Qils-Accents on the Landscape
Paint Storage
Total Value

Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter
$25 Gift Certificate & value finder $S14
1/8 inch EconoSpace glass/art spacers - 2
coupons @ $40 each
Brushes
10 tube Professional Watercolour Set
Total Value

Elena Gallegos Mid Morning - Janis Krendick
$100 Grumbacher Oil Paints and brushes
S50 Watercolor Set
Liqutex Acrylic Color set of 16 tubes
Paint Storage
Total Value

$500.00

$130.00
$100.00

$25.00

$70.00
$825.00

$150.00
$150.00
$50.00
$15.00
$31.00
$33.50
$20.00
$449.50

$150.00
$150.00
$120.00

$20.00
$440.00

$39.00

$80.00
$50.00
$97.00
$266.00

$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$270.00

9/7/14
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Best Depiction of Sky Morning in the Sawtooths - Karyn DeBont
Rio Grande Art Association $100 check to PAPNM
Rosemary & Co. e-vouchers in British Pounds = USD$40
Total Value
Best Depiction of Earth Time Passing - Lee MacLeod
New Mexico Art Leauge $100 check to PAPNM
Weem's Gallery 2013 Art Fest Poster by B.C. Nowlin
Total Value
Best Depiction of Water Pecos in Morning Light - Terry Chacon
Armadillo Santa Fe $100 check to PAPNM
Friends of Eagle Nest/Cimmaron 2 $25 gift certificates
Total Value
Best Depiction of Fire Into the Carson - Peggy Trigg
Hartford Fine Art $100 Gift Certificate
Princeton Artist Brush Co. Brushes
Total Value
TOTAL VALUE OF AWARDS
2

$100.00
$40.00
$140.00

$100.00
$50.00
$150.00

$100.00
$50.00
$150.00

$100.00
$50.00
$150.00

$2,840.50

9/7/14



