BEST of SHOW	Piedra Lumbre Morning - Patricia Rose For	d
PAPNM Cash Award		\$500.00
Mabel Dodge Luhan House	Over night stay excluding holidays for	
-	Enchanted Lands Show	\$130.00
Frontier Frames	\$100 check to PAPNM	\$100.00
Frontier Frames	\$25 Gift Certificate for custom picture	40= 00
Amnorcand	framing	\$25.00
Ampersand	4-11x14 Gessobord and one 3 pack of 6x8 Gessobord	\$70.00
	Total Value	\$825.00
	Total Value	7023.00
BEST PASTEL/WATERCOLOR	Abiquiu Vista - Mike Mahon	
PAPNM Cash Award		\$150.00
Atlantic Papers	\$150 Gift Certificate	\$150.00
Dakota Art Pastels	\$50 Gift Certificate	\$50.00
Ampersand	3-8x10 Aquabord	\$15.00
Sakura of America	12 KOI watercolors	\$31.00
Sakura of America	KOI Water Color Pocket Field Sketch Box	\$33.50
Cheap Joe's Art Stuff	apron & tote bag	\$20.00
	Total Value	\$449.50
BEST OIL/ACRYLIC	The Usual Suspects - Lee MacLeod	
PAPNM Cash Award	The Usual Suspects - Lee MacLeod	\$150.00
PAPNM Cash Award	·	\$150.00 \$150.00
-	Brush cleaner samples and an apron	\$150.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape	\$150.00 \$120.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic	Brush cleaner samples and an apron	\$150.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor Edgmon Art	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14 1/8 inch EconoSpace glass/art spacers 2	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00 \$39.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor Edgmon Art	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00 \$39.00 \$80.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor Edgmon Art FrameTek	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14 1/8 inch EconoSpace glass/art spacers 2 coupons @ \$40 each Brushes	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00 \$39.00 \$80.00 \$50.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor Edgmon Art FrameTek Princeton Artist Brush Co.	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14 1/8 inch EconoSpace glass/art spacers 2 coupons @ \$40 each	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00 \$39.00 \$80.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor Edgmon Art FrameTek Princeton Artist Brush Co. Windsor-Newton	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14 1/8 inch EconoSpace glass/art spacers 2 coupons @ \$40 each Brushes 10 tube Professional Watercolour Set Total Value	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00 \$39.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$97.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor Edgmon Art FrameTek Princeton Artist Brush Co. Windsor-Newton Honorable Mention Oil/Acrylic	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14 1/8 inch EconoSpace glass/art spacers 2 coupons @ \$40 each Brushes 10 tube Professional Watercolour Set Total Value Elena Gallegos Mid Morning - Janis Krendick	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00 \$39.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$97.00 \$266.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor Edgmon Art FrameTek Princeton Artist Brush Co. Windsor-Newton Honorable Mention Oil/Acrylic Chartpak Inc.	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14 1/8 inch EconoSpace glass/art spacers 2 coupons @ \$40 each Brushes 10 tube Professional Watercolour Set Total Value Elena Gallegos Mid Morning - Janis Krendick \$100 Grumbacher Oil Paints and brushes	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00 \$39.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$97.00 \$266.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor Edgmon Art FrameTek Princeton Artist Brush Co. Windsor-Newton Honorable Mention Oil/Acrylic Chartpak Inc. Chartpak Inc.	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14 1/8 inch EconoSpace glass/art spacers 2 coupons @ \$40 each Brushes 10 tube Professional Watercolour Set Total Value Elena Gallegos Mid Morning - Janis Krendick \$100 Grumbacher Oil Paints and brushes \$50 Watercolor Set	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00 \$39.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$97.00 \$266.00
PAPNM Cash Award Bristle Magic Gamblin Colors Palette Garage Honorable Mention Pastel/Watercolor Edgmon Art FrameTek Princeton Artist Brush Co. Windsor-Newton Honorable Mention Oil/Acrylic Chartpak Inc.	Brush cleaner samples and an apron set of Oils-Accents on the Landscape Paint Storage Total Value Cerrillos Hills State Park - Jeff Potter \$25 Gift Certificate & value finder \$14 1/8 inch EconoSpace glass/art spacers 2 coupons @ \$40 each Brushes 10 tube Professional Watercolour Set Total Value Elena Gallegos Mid Morning - Janis Krendick \$100 Grumbacher Oil Paints and brushes	\$150.00 \$120.00 \$20.00 \$440.00 \$39.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$97.00 \$266.00

9/7/14

2014 AWARDS for PAPNM Enchanted Lands Show

Best Depiction of Sky	Morning in the Sawtooths - Karyn DeBont		
Rio Grande Art Association	\$100 check to PAPNM		\$100.00
Rosemary & Co.	e-vouchers in British Pounds = U	JSD\$40	\$40.00
		Total Value	\$140.00
Best Depiction of Earth	Time Passing - Lee MacLeod		
New Mexico Art Leauge	\$100 check to PAPNM		\$100.00
Weem's Gallery	2013 Art Fest Poster by B.C. No	owlin	\$50.00
		Total Value	\$150.00
Best Depiction of Water	Pecos in Morning Light - Terry Chacon		
Armadillo Santa Fe	\$100 check to PAPNM		\$100.00
Friends of Eagle Nest/Cimmaron	2 \$25 gift certificates		\$50.00
		Total Value	\$150.00
Best Depiction of Fire	Into the Carson - Peggy Trigg		
Hartford Fine Art	\$100 Gift Certificate		\$100.00
Princeton Artist Brush Co.	Brushes		\$50.00
		Total Value	\$150.00
	TOTAL VALUE OF AWARDS		\$2,840.50

2 9/7/14